

South Texas Justices of the Peace and Constables Association, Inc.

# MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING MEMBERSHIP, PLEASE CONTACT: STJPCA c/o: Judge Nere Villarreal P.O. Box 640 Mathis, Texas 78368 Office: (361) 587-3640 or Email <u>cirinere@aol.com</u>

### MEMBER INFORMATION

FIRST NAME:	MI:		LA	ST NAME:		
TITLE:						
COUNTY:			T:		P	LACE:
OFFICE ADDRESS:						
CITY:		STATE:			ZIP: _	
OFFICE PHONE #:				CELL #:		
EMAIL:						
PLEASE CHECK ONE OF THE FOLLOWING	:					
I AM A NEW MEMBER	I AM AN EXISTING MEMBER					

### **MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION**

PLEASE SELECT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS:

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE	\$50.00	COURT PERSONNEL	\$25.00
CONSTABLE	\$50.00	ASSOCIATE	\$50.00
DEPUTY	\$50.00	<b>REGULAR-LIFE</b>	\$250.00
CONSTABLE CLERK	\$25.00	HONORARY-LIFE	\$250.00

I HAVE ENCLOSED CHECK NO: \_\_\_\_\_ IN THE AMOUNT OF \$\_\_\_\_. PLEASE CREDIT ME WITH THE ENCLOSED ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR THE \_\_\_\_\_ YEAR.

NOTE:

### \*PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO SOUTH TEXAS JUSTICES OF THE PEACE AND CONSTABLES' ASSOCIATION.

# \*ALL REGULAR MEMBERSHIPS, EXCEPT LIFE-TIME MEMBERSHIPS, EXPIRE ON DECEMBER 31<sup>ST</sup> OF EACH YEAR.